Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ariful 1slam
Kamal Uddin

Manik
Maruf Khan

Md.Emon
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam

Shahin Vaiyya

February-2024

Generate time 2024-02-19 08:40:01 (BST)

Meal

35.50

31.50

24.00

15.50

20.50

17.50

7.00

38.00

36.50

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

21,188.00
0.00
276.50
76.63
21,188.00
21,328.00
140.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
2,720.34 3,500.00 12.73 2,733.07
2,413.82 2,904.00 12.73 2,426.55
1,839.10 3,320.00 12.73 1,851.83
1,187.75 2,000.00 12.73 1,200.48
1,570.90 1,067.00 12.73 1,583.63
1,341.01 2,500.00 12.73 1,353.74
536.41 0.00 12.73 549.14
2,911.91 3,640.00 12.73 2,924.64
2,796.97 1,162.00 12.73 2,809.70

Due
766.93
477.45

1,468.17
799.52
-516.63
1,146.26
-549.14
715.36

-1,647.70



Tareq Aziz 33.50 2,567.08

Tarequl islam 17.00 1,302.70

Name
Ariful Islam
Kamal Uddin

Manik
Maruf Khan

Md.Emon
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahin Vaiyya

Tareq Aziz

Tarequl islam

Name

Shahed Al Islam
Ariful Islam
Mominul Islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Tarequl islam
Manik

Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin
Md.Emon

Total

12.73

12.73

Amount

3640

3500

2500

1162

1235

3320

2000

2904

1067

21328

2,579.81

1,315.43

Join date
2023-03-06
2023-10-21
2023-03-06
2023-05-21
2023-11-16
2023-03-06
2023-03-06
2023-03-05
2023-03-06
2023-10-16

2023-03-06



Name

Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam
Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Ariful ISam
Mominul I1slam
Manik

Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin

Md.Emon

Date

2024-02-17

2024-02-15

2024-02-12

2024-02-08

2024-02-03

2024-02-03

2024-02-03

2024-02-03

2024-02-03

2024-02-03

Total

Product
Muri,Mosla
Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Monthly Bazar.
Monthly Bazar.
Monthly Bazar.
Monthly Bazar.
Bazar.

Bazar

Amount

3500

1190

1162

3500

2500

3320

2000

2904

1067

21188

Name

Shahed Al Islam

Date

2024-02-01

Total

Product

Handwas

Amount

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul I1slam
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

2024-02-18
Breakfast Lunch
0.5 0
0.5 1
0.5 1
0.5 1
05 1
05 1
05 1

Dinner



Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Md.Emon
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Md.Emon
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name
Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz

Shahin Vaiyya

2024-02-17

Breakfast

0

2024-02-16

Breakfast

0

2024-02-15

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

2024-02-14

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam

Md.Emon

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-02-13

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-02-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1



Maruf Khan
Manik
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Md.Emon
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name
Tarequl islam

Shahin Vaiyya

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-02-11

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-02-10

Breakfast

0

2024-02-09

Breakfast

0

0

0 1
2 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 0
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 2



Shahed Al Islam
Md.Emon
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz

2024-02-08

Breakfast

0

2024-02-07

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-02-06

Breakfast

0.5

1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 2
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 2
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Ariful Isam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-02-05

Breakfast

0

2024-02-04

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-02-03

2 2
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 2
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0



Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Md.Emon
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-02-02

Breakfast

0

2024-02-01

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 2
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 2
0 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
2 2
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
1 0
1 1



